
PRICES VALID  
NOV 4 - NOV 17, 2024NO MEMBERSHIP REQUIRED – OPEN TO EVERYONE

CASE
PRICE

CASE
PRICE

*Prices subject to local laws and ordinances

SAVINGS
GOBBLE UP

BUY MORE SAVE MORE

CASE
PRICE

50 LB
1342759

50 LB
5902406

A 1

DISTILLED WHITE VINEGAR 5%
MONARCH® | 1328335 

399
1 GAL

HEAVY DUTY DEGREASER
GENLABS | 3389229

699
1 GAL

BUTTER PRINTS
DARIGOLD | 0351619 UNSALTED
                   | 8176879 SALTED

349
1 LB

27891589

9999

4/1 GAL4/1 GAL

30/1 LB329
TURKEY BREAST  
NETTED FOIL WRAPPED
FOSTER FARMS | 5360326

PER LB UNIT/CASE 
9-10 LB AVG

379
PER LB UNIT/CASE 23.33 LB AVG

3699** 2249**

3999 2399

50 LB 50 LB
**WHEN YOU BUY  

3 OR MORE
**WHEN YOU BUY  

3 OR MORE

WHITE SATIN  
BROWN SUGAR

HOMAI  
MEDIUM GRAIN CALROSE RICE

EXTRA HEAVY MAYONNAISE
HARVEST VALUE® | 4655001

4369
30 LB

JUMBO CARROTS
2325101

1399
25 LB

BONELESS BEEF 
TOP ROUND 
IBP | 9766563



PRICES VALID NOV 4 - NOV 17, 2024   |   *Sales price and availability may vary due to local ordinances.

VISIT: CHEFSTORE.COM

CASE
PRICE

CASE
PRICE

CASE
PRICE

DISPOSABLES & SUPPLIES

SAVE TIME ORDER ONLINE*

CASE
PRICE

CASE
PRICE

CASE
PRICE

CASE
PRICE

CASE
PRICE

CASE
PRICE

CASE
PRICE

CASE
PRICE

VALUE. SERVICE. SELECTION.
A 2

CLEAR SOYBEAN SALAD OIL
HARVEST VALUE® | 1327055

GOURMET SAUCES
DA VINCI | SELECT VARIETIES

5991089

259

2999

4299849

2349*

35 LB 1 GAL

WHITE PAPER TOWELS
ULTRA-SOFT PLUS | 5510638

1399
12 CT

16 OZ CLEAR PLASTIC CUPS 
APC | 2574801 

50 CT

CUT GREEN BEANS
MONARCH® | 6329296

SWEET CHILI SAUCE
MAE PLOY | 4859030

#10102 OZ

GRANULATED GARLIC
MONARCH® | 5582487

YELLOW CORN  
TORTILLA ROUNDS
DEL PASADO | 7052831

115 OZ4 LB

2589
10/50 CT

279
2 OZ PORTION CUPS 
DART | 7775935

250 CT

37892789
4/125 CT10/250 CT

949
125 CT

9 IN MOLDED FIBER PLATES 
ECOSYSTEMS | 1089603

9389*

3199 3589

4/1 GAL

3/102 OZ 6/#10

LIMES
7295951

799
5 LB 

RED POTATOES #2
0862912 

1999
50 LB

6299
8/5 LB

CUT COLLARD GREENS
6099137 

HASS AVOCADOS
4831120 

BROCCOLI FLORETS
8031474 

699

999

599

2.5 LB

15 CT

3 LB

2749

5899

3499

4/2.5 LB

6/15 CT

6/3 LB

12889
3/115 OZ



PRICES VALID OCT 21 - NOV 3, 2024   |   *Sales price and availability may vary due to local ordinances.PRICES VALID NOV 4 - NOV 17, 2024   |   *Sales price and availability may vary due to local ordinances.

*CLICK&CARRY AVAILABLE IN MOST LOCATIONS. 

CASE
PRICE

CASE
PRICE

VALUE. SERVICE. SELECTION.

STOCK UP ON 
DAILY VALUES

NEW AT 
CHEF'STORE

FIND IT IN THE FREEZER!  

FIND IT IN OUR DAIRY & DELI SECTION! 

CASE
PRICE

CASE
PRICE

CASE
PRICE

CASE
PRICE

CASE
PRICE

CASE
PRICE

CASE
PRICE

CASE
PRICE

WILD SHRIMP MEAT
350-500 CT 
BORNSTEIN | 2911701

OLD SOUTH 
3 IN BUTTERMILK BISCUITS 
BRIDGFORD | 6009856

NON-DAIRY DESSERT TOPPING
CLASSIC CREAM | 5804671

CHEF'S FRIEND PIT HAM 
CLOVERDALE | 5024096

CHICKEN BREAST TENDERS
AMERICHICKEN | 6824452

CLASSIC NY STYLE
BAKED CHEESECAKE
JON DONAIRE | 3010667

GRANDE CLASSICS
NORMANDY BLEND VEGETABLES  
FLAV-R-PAC | 1232560

DICED RED POTATOES
FLAV-R-PAC | 7153786

A 3

1999 3199

269

349

3499

2689

649

539

5 LB 100 CT

15 OZ

PER LB UNIT/CASE 14 LB AVG

10 LB

80 OZ

4 LB

5 LB

2999

4789

107492149

7989

3889

12/15 OZ

CARVEMASTER BONELESS HAM
SMITHFIELD | 2904043

PER LB UNIT/CASE 9 LB AVG399

PORK SAUSAGE
NORTHWEST FINEST | 9721224 ITALIAN
	                    | 6959587 ORIGINAL

1199
5 LB

4/5 LB

4/80 OZ4/5 LB

4/5 LB

6/4 LB

MEXICAN RICE PUDDING
REYNALDO'S | 1103948

WHITE SHRIMP 31-40 CT 
PEELED TAIL-OFF 
AQUA STAR | 4033009

SPICY TATER BABIES
LAMB WESTON | 3004967

TURKEY GRAVY WITH GIBLETS
LE GOUT | 5029376

FRIED ONIONS
FRENCH'S | 9004961

649

949

5969

1109
5389

7039

5459

3829

12/7 OZ

2 LB

6/5 LB

49 OZ

24 OZ

5/2 LB

12/49 OZ

6/24 OZ

4/5 LB

NATURAL SOUR CREAM
GLENVIEW FARMS® | 2810125

1019
5 LB



OPEN TO EVERYONE!
ON SALE NOV 4 THROUGH NOV 17, 2024

FIND HOURS & LOCATIONS AT CHEFSTORE.COM

PRICES VALID 
NOV 4 – NOV 17, 2024

Copyright © 2024 US Foods, Inc. All rights reserved. While supplies last. Some 
pictures shown are for illustration purposes only. Actual product, size and quantity 
may vary. Prices may vary per location. CHEF'STORE® reserves the right to limit 
purchase quantities. *Sales price and availability may vary due to local ordinances.

@USFCHEFSTORE

CASE
PRICE

CASE
PRICE

CASE
PRICE

A 4

BONELESS SKINLESS 
CHICKEN BREAST
PECO | 1622899

ENERGY DRINKS
RED BULL | SELECT VARIETIES

73993799*

40 LB+CRV/DEP 24/8.4 OZ

1599
1 GAL

POT & PAN 
LIQUID DETERGENT 
DAWN | 6613905

8899 6299 6389
10/3 LB 4/5 LB 4/1 GAL

JUMBO RED ONIONS
6431738

1499 
25 LB

899 1599
3 LB 5 LB

CREAM CHEESE LOAF
SMITHFIELD | 8275790 

FEATHER SHREDDED CHEDDAR CHEESE
GLENVIEW FARMS® | 1591708 MEDIUM
                                  | 8364194 SHARP

2899
MINERAL FILLED POLYPROPYLENE
HINGED CONTAINERS
1 COMPARTMENT 9 IN x 9 IN
ECOSYSTEMS | 1083404 

150 CT

BONELESS BEEF  
STRIP LOIN 
IBP | 9083808

679
PER LB UNIT/CASE 13 LB AVG

BONELESS PORK 
SHOULDER BUTTS
IBP | 6879204

TATER NUGGETS
MONARCH® | 0068106

179 5549
PER LB UNIT/CASE 
19 LB AVG

6/5 LB


